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Inspection Summary

Permit#:  PRCOMZ20226232
Address: 120 NE SAINT LUKES BLVD, LEES SUMMIT, MO 64086

This work has been inspected and the inspection results noted below. Please schedule inspections once all
corrective actions have been completed. Do not cover any work until approved.

Inspection: Inspector: Outcome: Date:
Retaining Wall Inspection Robb Popp Partial Tuesday, August 29,
2023

Informational:

1 Misc 06/29/23 Thursday JMJ
Contractor has been grading and stabilizing foundation for retaining wall.
Retaining wall blocks were delivered to site yesterday and today.

07/12/23 Wednesday JMIJ
Contractor has done some foundation preparation for retaining, but does not
appear that the wall is being constructed at this point.

07/17/23 Monday JMJ (MSE Hardscape)

Contractor is working on the installation of retaining wall. The site has
received heavy rain fall over the weekend. 89 degrees is the high for the day
current temperature is 76 degrees at 8:45AM possible showers until 6PM
today.

07/19/23 Wednesday JMJ (MSE Hardscape)
Contractor continues to work on the installation of retaining wall Alpha &
Omega was the third party.

07/21/23 Friday JMJ (MSE Hardscape)
Contractor continued work on retaining wall around storm structures.



Comments:

07/25/23 Tuesday JMJ (MSE Hardscape)
Contractor continued working on retaining wall.

08/04/23 Friday JMJ (MSE Hardscape)
Contractor continues to work on the installation of retaining wall Alpha &
Omega was the third party.

08/11/23 Friday JMJ (MSE Hardscape)
Contractor continues to work on the installation of retaining wall Alpha &
Omega was the third party.

08/28/23 Monday JMJ (MSE Hardscape)
Contractor continues to work on the installation of retaining wall Alpha &
Omega was the third party.



